
Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   IC North Central               4    6    9   13   20   25   =  32    48:51.8    12:12.9    0:34.8
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         1    7   18   19   26   33   =  45    49:03.7    12:15.9    1:13.7
    3   North Scott                    8   17   21   27   28   29   =  73    50:43.9    12:41.0    0:47.5
    4   Solon MS                      10   15   24   32   34   53   =  81    50:54.4    12:43.6    0:53.1
    5   Iowa City Northwest           12   16   22   35   46   48   =  85    51:01.4    12:45.4    0:50.5
    6   Central DeWitt MS             14   23   31   37   39   40   = 105    51:49.9    12:57.5    0:45.8
    7   Davenport Harriers             5   41   43   45   47   49   = 134    52:48.8    13:12.2    1:49.6
    8   Northeast                     11   30   42   57   61   64   = 140    53:20.3    13:20.1    1:54.3
    9   Prince of Peace                2   38   65   67             = 172    58:01.6    14:30.4    5:40.2
   10   Easton Valley                  3   54   66   68   69        = 191   1:01:49.1    15:27.3    7:47.7
   11   Maquoketa MS                  36   51   55   56   62   63   = 198    55:52.0    13:58.0    1:01.2
   12   Drexler MS                    44   50   52   58   59   60   = 204    56:19.1    14:04.8    0:41.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Camanche, North Cedar, Wilton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zach Fall                   8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          11:28.4      5:44
      2       2   Marcus Blount               8th    Prince of Peace                 11:32.8      5:46
      3       3   Carter Jargo                8th    Easton Valley                   11:55.4      5:58
      4       4   Aidan Decker                7th    IC North Central                11:55.9      5:58
      5       5   Maddox Sullivan             7th    Davenport Harriers              11:59.8      6:00
      6       6   Nathan Kinzer               8th    IC North Central                12:08.3      6:04
      7           Andrew Butt                 8th    Camanche                        12:10.7      6:05
      8       7   Eli Dickson                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:15.1      6:08
      9       8   Hughes Christian            7th    North Scott                     12:16.2      6:08
     10       9   Boden Bisgard               8th    IC North Central                12:16.9      6:08
     11      10   Grant Bumsted               7th    Solon MS                        12:18.6      6:09
     12           Jake Walton                 8th    Wilton                          12:22.5      6:11
     13      11   Kelvin MacHande             7th    Northeast                       12:23.4      6:12
     14      12   Bennett Olson               8th    Iowa City Northwest             12:24.4      6:12
     15      13   Maddux Johnson              7th    IC North Central                12:30.7      6:15
     16      14   Will Ginter                 7th    Central DeWitt MS               12:31.8      6:16
     17      15   Brick Kabela                7th    Solon MS                        12:32.5      6:16
     18      16   Seth Cheney                 8th    Iowa City Northwest             12:32.7      6:16
     19      17   Herrington Mason            8th    North Scott                     12:35.4      6:18
     20      18   Micah Knapp                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:38.1      6:19
     21      19   Junior Krob                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:42.1      6:21
     22      20   Braden O'Connor             8th    IC North Central                12:43.4      6:22
     23      21   Kress Keaton                7th    North Scott                     12:48.8      6:24
     24      22   Nathan Heenan               7th    Iowa City Northwest             12:49.5      6:25
     25      23   Matthew Watters             8th    Central DeWitt MS               12:50.7      6:25
     26      24   Wyatt Applegarth            7th    Solon MS                        12:51.7      6:26
     27      25   Owen Abel                   8th    IC North Central                12:54.4      6:27
     28      26   Luke Stephens               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:55.3      6:28
     29      27   Matlock Drew                8th    North Scott                     13:03.6      6:32
     30      28   McMann Connor               8th    North Scott                     13:07.0      6:34
     31      29   Davis Nikolas               8th    North Scott                     13:07.5      6:34
     32      30   Talib Bird                  8th    Northeast                       13:09.4      6:35
     33      31   Michael Schneider           8th    Central DeWitt MS               13:09.9      6:35
     34           Copeland Isaac              7th    North Scott                     13:11.2      6:36
     35           Adkisson Lexi               8th    North Scott                     13:11.5      6:36
     36      32   Grant Knipper               7th    Solon MS                        13:11.6      6:36
     37      33   Ethan Stanerson             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:13.0      6:36
     38      34   Nate Shafer                 8th    Solon MS                        13:14.1      6:37
     39      35   Zein Abu-Hijleh             7th    Iowa City Northwest             13:14.9      6:37
     40      36   Tye Hardin                  7th    Maquoketa MS                    13:14.9      6:37
     41           Holden Carter               7th    IC North Central                13:17.3      6:39
     42      37   Ben Zimmer                  7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:17.6      6:39
     43           Nick Reuter                 8th    Camanche                        13:18.3      6:39
     44      38   Elijah Patterson            8th    Prince of Peace                 13:19.2      6:40
     45      39   Brady Freeman               7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:21.4      6:41
     46      40   Benjamin Schutterle         8th    Central DeWitt MS               13:24.1      6:42
     47           Dylan Winkler               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:28.4      6:44
     48           Kundel Kyle                 7th    North Scott                     13:29.4      6:45
     49      41   Kaden Tolle                 7th    Davenport Harriers              13:29.5      6:45
     50           Andrew Kaczka               8th    IC North Central                13:29.6      6:45
     51      42   Jacob Tegeler               7th    Northeast                       13:29.8      6:45
     52           Iben Coohey                 7th    IC North Central                13:29.9      6:45
     53      43   Spencer Mottley             8th    Davenport Harriers              13:30.1      6:45
     54           Ryan Vig                    8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:36.9      6:48
     55           Maxwell Thompson            8th    IC North Central                13:38.5      6:49
     56           Mureeb Shah                 7th    IC North Central                13:39.3      6:50
     57           Tyson Dunne                 8th    Central DeWitt MS               13:41.6      6:51
     58           Ryne Moeller                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:43.7      6:52
     59      44   Isaiah Hammerand            8th    Drexler MS                      13:45.4      6:53
     60           Logan Jones                 7th    IC North Central                13:47.1      6:54
     61           Harris Alec                 8th    North Scott                     13:47.1      6:54
     62      45   Gavin Hopewell              7th    Davenport Harriers              13:49.4      6:55
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     63           Timothy Welch               8th    IC North Central                13:50.5      6:55
     64           Zak Strecker                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:51.0      6:55
     65      46   Adarsh Khullar              7th    Iowa City Northwest             13:51.1      6:56
     66           Caleb Dausener              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:51.2      6:56
     67      47   Will Knight                 7th    Davenport Harriers              13:51.5      6:56
     68           Charles Keenan              7th    IC North Central                13:51.9      6:56
     69      48   Braden Doyle                7th    Iowa City Northwest             13:52.4      6:56
     70      49   Peter Stolley               7th    Davenport Harriers              13:53.0      6:57
     71           Aidan Jacobsen              7th    Iowa City Northwest             13:54.8      6:57
     72           Corey McAleer               8th    Central DeWitt MS               13:56.9      6:58
     73           Rye Frobish                 7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:00.1      7:00
     74           Isaac Howe                  7th    Iowa City Northwest             14:00.6      7:00
     75      50   Spencer Rea                 8th    Drexler MS                      14:01.9      7:01
     76           Tyson Johnson               7th    Iowa City Northwest             14:01.9      7:01
     77           Power Kaiden                8th    North Scott                     14:03.0      7:02
     78      51   Cameron Tracy               7th    Maquoketa MS                    14:05.0      7:02
     79      52   Dustin Coyle                7th    Drexler MS                      14:05.3      7:03
     80           Pewe Peyton                 7th    North Scott                     14:07.1      7:04
     81           Tyler Reyhons               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:07.1      7:04
     82           Nolan Jackson               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:07.5      7:04
     83           Chizek Aidan                7th    North Scott                     14:08.5      7:04
     84           John Moreland               7th    Iowa City Northwest             14:08.7      7:04
     85      53   Lewis Sutton                8th    Solon MS                        14:09.5      7:05
     86      54   Cole Venema                 7th    Easton Valley                   14:10.7      7:05
     87      55   Aiden Onken                 8th    Maquoketa MS                    14:16.1      7:08
     88      56   Breckin Downey              7th    Maquoketa MS                    14:16.1      7:08
     89      57   Carsen Burken               7th    Northeast                       14:17.7      7:09
     90           Deacon Duffe                7th    Wilton                          14:18.1      7:09
     91           Woods Adam                  8th    North Scott                     14:21.7      7:11
     92           Carter Belby                7th    Davenport Harriers              14:22.5      7:11
     93           Kaden Hanson                7th    Solon MS                        14:22.6      7:11
     94           Peterson Grant              7th    North Scott                     14:23.3      7:12
     95           Rettig Collin               8th    North Scott                     14:24.0      7:12
     96           Kohnlein Patrick            7th    North Scott                     14:24.5      7:12
     97           Jeremy Roughton             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:24.6      7:12
     98           Alex Bock                   8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:25.9      7:13
     99      58   Dylan Demoss                7th    Drexler MS                      14:26.5      7:13
    100           William Thompson            7th    IC North Central                14:26.7      7:13
    101           Robert Stong                7th    Iowa City Northwest             14:27.7      7:14
    102           Neville Mulamba             7th    IC North Central                14:28.6      7:14
    103           Jaycob McDonel              8th    Davenport Harriers              14:30.2      7:15
    104           Jj Grimm                    7th    IC North Central                14:30.7      7:15
    105           Damien Garrett              8th    IC North Central                14:31.9      7:16
    106           Donovan Ruffner             8th    Central DeWitt MS               14:33.5      7:17
    107      59   Levi Meyer                  8th    Drexler MS                      14:34.1      7:17
    108           Caleb Benson                7th    Iowa City Northwest             14:38.7      7:19
    109           Jacob Cohen                 8th    IC North Central                14:38.7      7:19
    110           Nathan Schadler             8th    Solon MS                        14:38.7      7:19
    111           Peter Linehan               7th    Davenport Harriers              14:42.4      7:21
    112           Braylon Eggers              8th    Central DeWitt MS               14:43.6      7:22
    113           Skaala Joey                 8th    North Scott                     14:43.9      7:22
    114           Aiden Campbell              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:44.2      7:22
    115           Jacob Ellsworth             8th    Davenport Harriers              14:44.5      7:22
    116           Jake Benzing                7th    Solon MS                        14:45.5      7:23
    117           Brody Cash                  8th    Solon MS                        14:49.6      7:25
    118           Miles Wood                  8th    IC North Central                14:50.0      7:25
    119      60   Drew Meyer                  8th    Drexler MS                      14:52.6      7:26
    120           Hayden Henneberry           8th    Solon MS                        14:54.9      7:27
    121           Easton Koller               7th    IC North Central                14:56.0      7:28
    122           Brayden Boots               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:56.6      7:28
    123           Jacob Imhoff                8th    Wilton                          14:58.2      7:29
    124           Angelina Paredes            7th    IC North Central                14:58.4      7:29
    125           Will Schau                  8th    Iowa City Northwest             14:58.7      7:29
    126           Landon Peoples              7th    IC North Central                14:59.6      7:30
    127           Lukas Valenta               8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:01.5      7:31
    128           Jackson Riedesel            7th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:02.5      7:31
    129           Logan Peet                  8th    Davenport Harriers              15:03.5      7:32
    130           Paul Ode                    8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:03.9      7:32
    131           Sean Frasher                8th    Drexler MS                      15:04.3      7:32
    132           Luke Gage                   8th    IC North Central                15:04.6      7:32
    133           Ojas Tiwari                 7th    IC North Central                15:04.7      7:32
    134           Damien Kim                  8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:05.7      7:33
    135           Elliott Suh                 8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:06.0      7:33
    136           Josh Hatfield               7th    IC North Central                15:06.5      7:33
    137           Will Hoefer                 8th    Drexler MS                      15:08.0      7:34
    138           Linus Jesse                 7th    IC North Central                15:08.7      7:34
    139           Derek Fangman               8th    Drexler MS                      15:08.7      7:34
    140           Adam Schultz                7th    IC North Central                15:10.7      7:35

Printed on: 10/4/2018 4:51:49 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2



Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 59°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    141           Isaac Voss                  7th    Central DeWitt MS               15:10.9      7:35
    142           Andrew Adomat               8th    Davenport Harriers              15:15.4      7:38
    143      61   Corbin Knutsen              7th    Northeast                       15:16.0      7:38
    144           Siva Mannengi               8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:18.0      7:39
    145           Jacob Cannon                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:19.3      7:40
    146           Payton Johnston             8th    IC North Central                15:21.0      7:41
    147           Cole Collier                7th    Iowa City Northwest             15:21.3      7:41
    148           Joshua Munson               8th    IC North Central                15:21.7      7:41
    149           Harms Carter                7th    North Scott                     15:24.5      7:42
    150           Brayden Wickham             7th    Drexler MS                      15:25.0      7:43
    151           Rhys Long                   7th    IC North Central                15:25.1      7:43
    152           Noah Pisarik                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:30.1      7:45
    153           Charlie Kaiser              7th    Drexler MS                      15:31.4      7:46
    154      62   Aiden Claus                 8th    Maquoketa MS                    15:32.6      7:46
    155           Beckett Prochaska           7th    Iowa City Northwest             15:33.5      7:47
    156           Liam Bender                 7th    IC North Central                15:33.8      7:47
    157           Baraka Madumba              7th    Iowa City Northwest             15:36.8      7:48
    158           Ryder Bunch                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:37.7      7:49
    159           Landis Cross                7th    IC North Central                15:39.4      7:50
    160           Ben Nydegger                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:40.4      7:50
    161      63   Greyson Eltrich             8th    Maquoketa MS                    15:40.7      7:50
    162           Maeon Burrell               8th    IC North Central                15:42.0      7:51
    163           Camden Richgruber           8th    Davenport Harriers              15:43.7      7:52
    164           Jace Armbruster             7th    Maquoketa MS                    15:44.9      7:52
    165           Max Dreyer                  8th    IC North Central                15:45.3      7:53
    166           Ian Hopkins                 8th    Davenport Harriers              15:47.2      7:54
    167           John Broulik                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:48.1      7:54
    168           Austin Yackle               8th    Central DeWitt MS               15:48.5      7:54
    169           Ethan Hunt                  7th    Davenport Harriers              15:49.1      7:55
    170      64   Kirk Camp                   7th    Northeast                       15:49.6      7:55
    171           Ben Duckett                 7th    Solon MS                        15:49.7      7:55
    172           Joshua Bergeron             7th    IC North Central                15:51.0      7:55
    173           Daniel Kwak                 7th    Iowa City Northwest             15:53.7      7:57
    174           Quin Lawrence               7th    IC North Central                15:53.8      7:57
    175           Braxton Pitlik              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:54.9      7:57
    176           Jackson Tubbs               8th    IC North Central                15:56.0      7:58
    177      65   Anthony Muhs                7th    Prince of Peace                 15:56.7      7:58
    178           Josh Hernandez              7th    Davenport Harriers              15:57.0      7:58
    179           Troy Happel                 8th    IC North Central                15:57.4      7:59
    180           Jude Neumann                7th    Drexler MS                      15:57.9      7:59
    181           Isaac Trosen                8th    Davenport Harriers              15:58.1      7:59
    182           Fischer Dykstra             8th    IC North Central                15:58.2      7:59
    183           Erik Whittaker              8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:59.8      8:00
    184      66   Austin Franzen               SO    Easton Valley                   15:59.9      8:00
    185           Luke Longmire               7th    Iowa City Northwest             16:00.5      8:00
    186           Alex Everson                8th    Northeast                       16:03.9      8:02
    187           Kelan Mahoney               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:05.9      8:03
    188           Michael Briesemeister       8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:11.8      8:06
    189           Curry Cale                  8th    North Scott                     16:12.1      8:06
    190           Lincoln Stensland           7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:13.3      8:07
    191           Hayden Schmidt              7th    Davenport Harriers              16:14.1      8:07
    192           Cyrus Zanyerle              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:15.1      8:08
    193           Logan Feuss                 8th    Central DeWitt MS               16:16.8      8:08
    194           Ashton Ernst                7th    Central DeWitt MS               16:19.3      8:10
    195           Cole Kerns                  7th    IC North Central                16:21.0      8:10
    196           Ean Brown                   8th    Drexler MS                      16:30.1      8:15
    197           Joe Cummins                 7th    Davenport Harriers              16:30.7      8:15
    198           Lucian Paisar               7th    IC North Central                16:31.0      8:16
    199           Jack Pierce                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:31.9      8:16
    200           Bodie Kluesner              7th    Drexler MS                      16:32.4      8:16
    201           Wyatt Olney                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:34.4      8:17
    202           Landon Brick                8th    Central DeWitt MS               16:35.2      8:18
    203           Luke McConnell              7th    Iowa City Northwest             16:35.6      8:18
    204           Joseph Vickers              8th    Central DeWitt MS               16:36.4      8:18
    205           Jayden Schmitt              7th    Central DeWitt MS               16:38.1      8:19
    206           Dylan Wilson                8th    IC North Central                16:39.3      8:20
    207           Cooper Davenport            7th    IC North Central                16:44.0      8:22
    208           Sebastian Rutkowski         7th    Iowa City Northwest             16:44.7      8:22
    209           Gabe Kuehl                  8th    Central DeWitt MS               16:51.2      8:26
    210           Jacob Fenzel                7th    Northeast                       16:51.4      8:26
    211           Samuel Rosenthal            7th    Iowa City Northwest             16:52.4      8:26
    212           Gage Kampman                7th    IC North Central                16:53.7      8:27
    213           Devyn Hanson                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:55.6      8:28
    214           Dylan Kuiken                7th    Iowa City Northwest             16:55.8      8:28
    215           Hunter Jones                8th    North Cedar                     16:58.8      8:29
    216           Matthew Bedell              7th    Iowa City Northwest             17:02.1      8:31
    217           Kian Thompson               7th    IC North Central                17:03.4      8:32
    218           Jeffrey West                8th    Davenport Harriers              17:08.9      8:34
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    219           Cole Iburg                  7th    Iowa City Northwest             17:10.4      8:35
    220      67   Joey Malueg                 7th    Prince of Peace                 17:13.0      8:36
    221           Blake Stejskal              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          17:14.3      8:37
    222           Ty McAleer                  7th    Central DeWitt MS               17:15.0      8:37
    223           Alex Yao                    7th    Iowa City Northwest             17:20.0      8:40
    224           Daaman Durnev               7th    Iowa City Northwest             17:23.8      8:42
    225           Aman Reddy                  8th    Iowa City Northwest             17:24.0      8:42
    226           Ayden Vickers               7th    Central DeWitt MS               17:24.0      8:42
    227           Landon Schroeder            7th    Central DeWitt MS               17:27.0      8:43
    228           Benjamin Barker             7th    Iowa City Northwest             17:27.8      8:44
    229           Tommy Ferguson              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          17:36.5      8:48
    230           Thomas Fielding             8th    Central DeWitt MS               17:39.5      8:50
    231           Rettig Logan                7th    North Scott                     17:41.4      8:51
    232           Ethan Hansen                7th    Central DeWitt MS               17:51.9      8:56
    233           Jensen Isaiah               7th    North Scott                     17:52.1      8:56
    234           Breyholtz-Mott Haakon-And   7th    North Scott                     17:53.8      8:57
    235           Austin Sedgwick             7th    Calamus-Wheatland               17:56.8      8:58
    236           Jacob Weih                  8th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:05.6      9:03
    237           Jackson Lumsdon             8th    IC North Central                18:08.0      9:04
    238           Jayce Pendergrass           7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          18:13.0      9:06
    239           Nicholas Oberbroeckling     7th    Iowa City Northwest             18:14.7      9:07
    240           Kyle Chi                    8th    Iowa City Northwest             18:16.9      9:08
    241           Jack Furlong                7th    Iowa City Northwest             18:17.8      9:09
    242           Aayan Ansar                 7th    Iowa City Northwest             18:23.7      9:12
    243           Cameron Diekema             7th    Davenport Harriers              18:26.0      9:13
    244           Thomas Blair                8th    Drexler MS                      18:31.7      9:16
    245           Gavin Fulmer                8th    IC North Central                18:40.1      9:20
    246           Jacob Brokaw                8th    Central DeWitt MS               18:41.1      9:21
    247           Quentin Elliott             7th    IC North Central                18:53.4      9:27
    248           Isaac Stensland             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          19:00.9      9:30
    249           William Stark               8th    Davenport Harriers              19:04.8      9:32
    250           Lucia Allgood               7th    IC North Central                19:14.0      9:37
    251           Zachary Pruett              8th    Davenport Harriers              19:38.1      9:49
    252      68   Jace Wright                 7th    Easton Valley                   19:43.1      9:52
    253           Ian Ressler                 8th    Solon MS                        19:44.6      9:52
    254           Lafrenze Justin             7th    North Scott                     19:50.2      9:55
    255           Brandon Vaske               7th    Drexler MS                      19:58.1      9:59
    256           Ethan McGovern              7th    Drexler MS                      20:03.5     10:02
    257           Mathieu Keegan              8th    North Scott                     20:05.7     10:03
    258      69   John Portz                  7th    Easton Valley                   20:10.3     10:05
    259           Andrew Revell-Beck          7th    Davenport Harriers              20:21.4     10:11
    260           Tanner Holmes               8th    Central DeWitt MS               20:23.0     10:12
    261           Mohamed Musa                7th    Iowa City Northwest             20:52.6     10:26
    262           Aden Mascher                7th    Iowa City Northwest             20:53.9     10:27
    263           Hector Ortiz Martin         7th    IC North Central                21:52.9     10:56
    264           Peck Connor                 7th    North Scott                     22:44.5     11:22
    265           David Rowell                8th    Central DeWitt MS               22:45.5     11:23
    266           Cale Mascher                7th    Iowa City Northwest             22:46.0     11:23
    267           Roman Clark                 7th    Iowa City Northwest             23:37.1     11:49
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) IC North Central                  Score =   32
    4    Aidan Decker, 7th            11:55.9  5:58
    6    Nathan Kinzer, 8th           12:08.3  6:04
    9    Boden Bisgard, 8th           12:16.9  6:08
   13    Maddux Johnson, 7th          12:30.7  6:15
   20    Braden O'Connor, 8th         12:43.4  6:22
   25    Owen Abel, 8th               12:54.4  6:27
         Holden Carter, 7th           13:17.3  6:39
         Andrew Kaczka, 8th           13:29.6  6:45
         Iben Coohey, 7th             13:29.9  6:45
         Maxwell Thompson, 8th        13:38.5  6:49
         Mureeb Shah, 7th             13:39.3  6:50
         Logan Jones, 7th             13:47.1  6:54
         Timothy Welch, 8th           13:50.5  6:55
         Charles Keenan, 7th          13:51.9  6:56
         William Thompson, 7th        14:26.7  7:13
         Neville Mulamba, 7th         14:28.6  7:14
         Jj Grimm, 7th                14:30.7  7:15
         Damien Garrett, 8th          14:31.9  7:16
         Jacob Cohen, 8th             14:38.7  7:19
         Miles Wood, 8th              14:50.0  7:25
         Easton Koller, 7th           14:56.0  7:28
         Angelina Paredes, 7th        14:58.4  7:29
         Landon Peoples, 7th          14:59.6  7:30
         Luke Gage, 8th               15:04.6  7:32
         Ojas Tiwari, 7th             15:04.7  7:32
         Josh Hatfield, 7th           15:06.5  7:33
         Linus Jesse, 7th             15:08.7  7:34
         Adam Schultz, 7th            15:10.7  7:35
         Payton Johnston, 8th         15:21.0  7:41
         Joshua Munson, 8th           15:21.7  7:41
         Rhys Long, 7th               15:25.1  7:43
         Liam Bender, 7th             15:33.8  7:47
         Landis Cross, 7th            15:39.4  7:50
         Maeon Burrell, 8th           15:42.0  7:51
         Max Dreyer, 8th              15:45.3  7:53
         Joshua Bergeron, 7th         15:51.0  7:55
         Quin Lawrence, 7th           15:53.8  7:57
         Jackson Tubbs, 8th           15:56.0  7:58
         Troy Happel, 8th             15:57.4  7:59
         Fischer Dykstra, 8th         15:58.2  7:59
         Cole Kerns, 7th              16:21.0  8:10
         Lucian Paisar, 7th           16:31.0  8:16
         Dylan Wilson, 8th            16:39.3  8:20
         Cooper Davenport, 7th        16:44.0  8:22
         Gage Kampman, 7th            16:53.7  8:27
         Kian Thompson, 7th           17:03.4  8:32
         Jackson Lumsdon, 8th         18:08.0  9:04
         Gavin Fulmer, 8th            18:40.1  9:20
         Quentin Elliott, 7th         18:53.4  9:27
         Lucia Allgood, 7th           19:14.0  9:37
         Hector Ortiz Martin, 7th     21:52.9 10:56

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   45
    1    Zach Fall, 8th               11:28.4  5:44
    7    Eli Dickson, 8th             12:15.1  6:08
   18    Micah Knapp, 8th             12:38.1  6:19
   19    Junior Krob, 7th             12:42.1  6:21
   26    Luke Stephens, 7th           12:55.3  6:28
   33    Ethan Stanerson, 8th         13:13.0  6:36
         Dylan Winkler, 8th           13:28.4  6:44
         Ryan Vig, 8th                13:36.9  6:48
         Ryne Moeller, 8th            13:43.7  6:52
         Zak Strecker, 8th            13:51.0  6:55
         Caleb Dausener, 8th          13:51.2  6:56
         Tyler Reyhons, 8th           14:07.1  7:04
         Nolan Jackson, 8th           14:07.5  7:04
         Jeremy Roughton, 8th         14:24.6  7:12
         Alex Bock, 8th               14:25.9  7:13
         Aiden Campbell, 7th          14:44.2  7:22
         Brayden Boots, 8th           14:56.6  7:28
         Jacob Cannon, 8th            15:19.3  7:40
         Noah Pisarik, 7th            15:30.1  7:45
         Ryder Bunch, 8th             15:37.7  7:49
         Ben Nydegger, 8th            15:40.4  7:50
         John Broulik, 8th            15:48.1  7:54
         Braxton Pitlik, 7th          15:54.9  7:57
         Kelan Mahoney, 8th           16:05.9  8:03
         Michael Briesemeister, 8th   16:11.8  8:06
         Lincoln Stensland, 7th       16:13.3  8:07
         Cyrus Zanyerle, 8th          16:15.1  8:08
         Jack Pierce, 7th             16:31.9  8:16
         Wyatt Olney, 7th             16:34.4  8:17
         Devyn Hanson, 7th            16:55.6  8:28
         Blake Stejskal, 7th          17:14.3  8:37
         Tommy Ferguson, 7th          17:36.5  8:48
         Jayce Pendergrass, 7th       18:13.0  9:06
         Isaac Stensland, 7th         19:00.9  9:30

  3) North Scott                       Score =   73
    8    Hughes Christian, 7th        12:16.2  6:08
   17    Herrington Mason, 8th        12:35.4  6:18
   21    Kress Keaton, 7th            12:48.8  6:24
   27    Matlock Drew, 8th            13:03.6  6:32
   28    McMann Connor, 8th           13:07.0  6:34
   29    Davis Nikolas, 8th           13:07.5  6:34
         Copeland Isaac, 7th          13:11.2  6:36
         Adkisson Lexi, 8th           13:11.5  6:36
         Kundel Kyle, 7th             13:29.4  6:45
         Harris Alec, 8th             13:47.1  6:54
         Power Kaiden, 8th            14:03.0  7:02
         Pewe Peyton, 7th             14:07.1  7:04
         Chizek Aidan, 7th            14:08.5  7:04
         Woods Adam, 8th              14:21.7  7:11
         Peterson Grant, 7th          14:23.3  7:12
         Rettig Collin, 8th           14:24.0  7:12
         Kohnlein Patrick, 7th        14:24.5  7:12
         Skaala Joey, 8th             14:43.9  7:22
         Harms Carter, 7th            15:24.5  7:42
         Curry Cale, 8th              16:12.1  8:06
         Rettig Logan, 7th            17:41.4  8:51
         Jensen Isaiah, 7th           17:52.1  8:56
         Breyholtz-Mott Haakon-Andre, 7th 17:53.8  8:57
         Lafrenze Justin, 7th         19:50.2  9:55
         Mathieu Keegan, 8th          20:05.7 10:03
         Peck Connor, 7th             22:44.5 11:22

  4) Solon MS                          Score =   81
   10    Grant Bumsted, 7th           12:18.6  6:09
   15    Brick Kabela, 7th            12:32.5  6:16
   24    Wyatt Applegarth, 7th        12:51.7  6:26
   32    Grant Knipper, 7th           13:11.6  6:36
   34    Nate Shafer, 8th             13:14.1  6:37
   53    Lewis Sutton, 8th            14:09.5  7:05
         Kaden Hanson, 7th            14:22.6  7:11
         Nathan Schadler, 8th         14:38.7  7:19
         Jake Benzing, 7th            14:45.5  7:23
         Brody Cash, 8th              14:49.6  7:25
         Hayden Henneberry, 8th       14:54.9  7:27
         Ben Duckett, 7th             15:49.7  7:55
         Ian Ressler, 8th             19:44.6  9:52
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  5) Iowa City Northwest               Score =   85
   12    Bennett Olson, 8th           12:24.4  6:12
   16    Seth Cheney, 8th             12:32.7  6:16
   22    Nathan Heenan, 7th           12:49.5  6:25
   35    Zein Abu-Hijleh, 7th         13:14.9  6:37
   46    Adarsh Khullar, 7th          13:51.1  6:56
   48    Braden Doyle, 7th            13:52.4  6:56
         Aidan Jacobsen, 7th          13:54.8  6:57
         Isaac Howe, 7th              14:00.6  7:00
         Tyson Johnson, 7th           14:01.9  7:01
         John Moreland, 7th           14:08.7  7:04
         Robert Stong, 7th            14:27.7  7:14
         Caleb Benson, 7th            14:38.7  7:19
         Will Schau, 8th              14:58.7  7:29
         Lukas Valenta, 8th           15:01.5  7:31
         Paul Ode, 8th                15:03.9  7:32
         Damien Kim, 8th              15:05.7  7:33
         Elliott Suh, 8th             15:06.0  7:33
         Siva Mannengi, 8th           15:18.0  7:39
         Cole Collier, 7th            15:21.3  7:41
         Beckett Prochaska, 7th       15:33.5  7:47
         Baraka Madumba, 7th          15:36.8  7:48
         Daniel Kwak, 7th             15:53.7  7:57
         Erik Whittaker, 8th          15:59.8  8:00
         Luke Longmire, 7th           16:00.5  8:00
         Luke McConnell, 7th          16:35.6  8:18
         Sebastian Rutkowski, 7th     16:44.7  8:22
         Samuel Rosenthal, 7th        16:52.4  8:26
         Dylan Kuiken, 7th            16:55.8  8:28
         Matthew Bedell, 7th          17:02.1  8:31
         Cole Iburg, 7th              17:10.4  8:35
         Alex Yao, 7th                17:20.0  8:40
         Daaman Durnev, 7th           17:23.8  8:42
         Aman Reddy, 8th              17:24.0  8:42
         Benjamin Barker, 7th         17:27.8  8:44
         Nicholas Oberbroeckling, 7th 18:14.7  9:07
         Kyle Chi, 8th                18:16.9  9:08
         Jack Furlong, 7th            18:17.8  9:09
         Aayan Ansar, 7th             18:23.7  9:12
         Mohamed Musa, 7th            20:52.6 10:26
         Aden Mascher, 7th            20:53.9 10:27
         Cale Mascher, 7th            22:46.0 11:23
         Roman Clark, 7th             23:37.1 11:49

  6) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =  105
   14    Will Ginter, 7th             12:31.8  6:16
   23    Matthew Watters, 8th         12:50.7  6:25
   31    Michael Schneider, 8th       13:09.9  6:35
   37    Ben Zimmer, 7th              13:17.6  6:39
   39    Brady Freeman, 7th           13:21.4  6:41
   40    Benjamin Schutterle, 8th     13:24.1  6:42
         Tyson Dunne, 8th             13:41.6  6:51
         Corey McAleer, 8th           13:56.9  6:58
         Rye Frobish, 7th             14:00.1  7:00
         Donovan Ruffner, 8th         14:33.5  7:17
         Braylon Eggers, 8th          14:43.6  7:22
         Isaac Voss, 7th              15:10.9  7:35
         Austin Yackle, 8th           15:48.5  7:54
         Logan Feuss, 8th             16:16.8  8:08
         Ashton Ernst, 7th            16:19.3  8:10
         Landon Brick, 8th            16:35.2  8:18
         Joseph Vickers, 8th          16:36.4  8:18
         Jayden Schmitt, 7th          16:38.1  8:19
         Gabe Kuehl, 8th              16:51.2  8:26
         Ty McAleer, 7th              17:15.0  8:37
         Ayden Vickers, 7th           17:24.0  8:42
         Landon Schroeder, 7th        17:27.0  8:43
         Thomas Fielding, 8th         17:39.5  8:50
         Ethan Hansen, 7th            17:51.9  8:56
         Jacob Brokaw, 8th            18:41.1  9:21
         Tanner Holmes, 8th           20:23.0 10:12
         David Rowell, 8th            22:45.5 11:23

  7) Davenport Harriers                Score =  134
    5    Maddox Sullivan, 7th         11:59.8  6:00
   41    Kaden Tolle, 7th             13:29.5  6:45
   43    Spencer Mottley, 8th         13:30.1  6:45
   45    Gavin Hopewell, 7th          13:49.4  6:55
   47    Will Knight, 7th             13:51.5  6:56
   49    Peter Stolley, 7th           13:53.0  6:57
         Carter Belby, 7th            14:22.5  7:11
         Jaycob McDonel, 8th          14:30.2  7:15
         Peter Linehan, 7th           14:42.4  7:21
         Jacob Ellsworth, 8th         14:44.5  7:22
         Logan Peet, 8th              15:03.5  7:32
         Andrew Adomat, 8th           15:15.4  7:38
         Camden Richgruber, 8th       15:43.7  7:52
         Ian Hopkins, 8th             15:47.2  7:54
         Ethan Hunt, 7th              15:49.1  7:55
         Josh Hernandez, 7th          15:57.0  7:58
         Isaac Trosen, 8th            15:58.1  7:59
         Hayden Schmidt, 7th          16:14.1  8:07
         Joe Cummins, 7th             16:30.7  8:15
         Jeffrey West, 8th            17:08.9  8:34
         Cameron Diekema, 7th         18:26.0  9:13
         William Stark, 8th           19:04.8  9:32
         Zachary Pruett, 8th          19:38.1  9:49
         Andrew Revell-Beck, 7th      20:21.4 10:11

  8) Northeast                         Score =  140
   11    Kelvin MacHande, 7th         12:23.4  6:12
   30    Talib Bird, 8th              13:09.4  6:35
   42    Jacob Tegeler, 7th           13:29.8  6:45
   57    Carsen Burken, 7th           14:17.7  7:09
   61    Corbin Knutsen, 7th          15:16.0  7:38
   64    Kirk Camp, 7th               15:49.6  7:55
         Alex Everson, 8th            16:03.9  8:02
         Jacob Fenzel, 7th            16:51.4  8:26

  9) Prince of Peace                   Score =  172
    2    Marcus Blount, 8th           11:32.8  5:46
   38    Elijah Patterson, 8th        13:19.2  6:40
   65    Anthony Muhs, 7th            15:56.7  7:58
   67    Joey Malueg, 7th             17:13.0  8:36

 10) Easton Valley                     Score =  191
    3    Carter Jargo, 8th            11:55.4  5:58
   54    Cole Venema, 7th             14:10.7  7:05
   66    Austin Franzen, SO           15:59.9  8:00
   68    Jace Wright, 7th             19:43.1  9:52
   69    John Portz, 7th              20:10.3 10:05

 11) Maquoketa MS                      Score =  198
   36    Tye Hardin, 7th              13:14.9  6:37
   51    Cameron Tracy, 7th           14:05.0  7:02
   55    Aiden Onken, 8th             14:16.1  7:08
   56    Breckin Downey, 7th          14:16.1  7:08
   62    Aiden Claus, 8th             15:32.6  7:46
   63    Greyson Eltrich, 8th         15:40.7  7:50
         Jace Armbruster, 7th         15:44.9  7:52

 12) Drexler MS                        Score =  204
   44    Isaiah Hammerand, 8th        13:45.4  6:53
   50    Spencer Rea, 8th             14:01.9  7:01
   52    Dustin Coyle, 7th            14:05.3  7:03
   58    Dylan Demoss, 7th            14:26.5  7:13
   59    Levi Meyer, 8th              14:34.1  7:17
   60    Drew Meyer, 8th              14:52.6  7:26
         Sean Frasher, 8th            15:04.3  7:32
         Will Hoefer, 8th             15:08.0  7:34
         Derek Fangman, 8th           15:08.7  7:34
         Brayden Wickham, 7th         15:25.0  7:43
         Charlie Kaiser, 7th          15:31.4  7:46
         Jude Neumann, 7th            15:57.9  7:59
         Ean Brown, 8th               16:30.1  8:15
         Bodie Kluesner, 7th          16:32.4  8:16
         Thomas Blair, 8th            18:31.7  9:16
         Brandon Vaske, 7th           19:58.1  9:59
         Ethan McGovern, 7th          20:03.5 10:02

 Incomplete Teams:
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Calamus-Wheatland
  128    Jackson Riedesel, 7th       15:02.5   7:31
  235    Austin Sedgwick, 7th        17:56.8   8:58
  236    Jacob Weih, 8th             18:05.6   9:03

 Camanche
    7    Andrew Butt, 8th            12:10.7   6:05
   43    Nick Reuter, 8th            13:18.3   6:39

 North Cedar
  215    Hunter Jones, 8th           16:58.8   8:29

 Wilton
   12    Jake Walton, 8th            12:22.5   6:11
   90    Deacon Duffe, 7th           14:18.1   7:09
  123    Jacob Imhoff, 8th           14:58.2   7:29
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